
JOHANNESBURG - RANDFONTEIN
Mondays to Fridays

Train No. 0202 0208 0210 0108 0212 0214 0216 0110 0220 0112 0224 0114 0226 0228
JOHANNESBURG 3:40 5:00 5:30 6:05 5:55 6:25 6:55 7:20 7:35 8:25 8:40 9:30 9:35 10:35

BRAAMFONTEIN 3:44 5:04 5:34 6:09 5:59 6:29 6:59 7:24 7:39 8:29 8:44 9:34 9:39 10:39

MAYFAIR 3:47 5:07 5:37 . . 6:02 6:32 7:02 . . 7:42 . . 8:47 . . 9:42 10:42

GROSVENOR 3:50 5:10 5:40 . . 6:05 6:35 7:05 . . 7:45 . . 8:50 . . 9:45 10:45

LANGLAAGTE 3:52 5:12 5:42 6:15 6:07 6:37 7:07 7:30 7:47 8:35 8:52 9:40 9:47 10:47

INDUSTRIA 3:54 5:14 5:44 . . 6:09 6:39 7:09 . . 7:49 . . 8:54 . . 9:49 10:49

WESTBURY 3:57 5:17 5:47 6:19 6:12 6:42 7:12 7:34 7:52 8:39 8:57 9:44 9:52 10:52

NEWCLARE 3:59 5:19 5:49 . . 6:14 6:44 7:14 . . 7:54 . . 8:59 . . 9:54 10:54

BOSMONT 4:02 5:22 5:52 . . 6:17 6:47 7:17 . . 7:57 . . 9:02 . . 9:57 10:57

MARAISBURG 4:05 5:25 5:55 . . 6:20 6:50 7:20 . . 8:00 . . 9:05 . . 10:00 11:00

UNIFIED 4:07 5:27 5:57 . . 6:22 6:52 7:22 . . 8:02 . . 9:07 . . 10:02 11:02

FLORIDA 4:10 5:30 6:00 6:24 6:25 6:55 7:25 7:39 8:05 8:44 9:10 9:49 10:05 11:05

HAMBERG 4:13 5:33 6:03 . . 6:28 6:58 7:28 . . 8:08 . . 9:13 . . 10:08 11:08

GEORGINIA 4:16 5:36 6:06 . . 6:31 7:01 7:31 . . 8:11 . . 9:16 . . 10:11 11:11

ROODEPOORT 4:18 5:38 6:08 6:30 6:33 7:03 7:33 7:44 8:13 8:49 9:18 9:54 10:13 11:13

HORISON 4:21 5:41 6:11 . . 6:36 7:06 7:36 . . 8:16 . . 9:21 . . 10:16 11:16

PRINCESS 4:24 5:44 6:14 6:34 6:39 7:09 7:39 7:49 8:19 8:54 9:24 9:59 10:19 11:19

WITPOORTJIE 4:27 5:47 6:17 6:37 6:42 7:12 7:42 7:52 8:22 8:57 9:27 10:02 10:22 11:22

LUIPAARDSVLEI 4:31 5:51 6:21 6:40 6:46 7:16 7:46 7:55 8:26 9:00 9:31 10:05 10:26 11:26

LANWEN 4:34 5:54 6:24 . . 6:49 7:19 7:49 . . 8:29 . . 9:34 . . 10:29 11:29

WINDSOR MINE . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

KRUGERSDORP 4:37 5:57 6:27 6:45 6:52 7:22 7:52 7:59 8:32 9:04 9:37 10:09 10:32 11:32

WES-RAND 4:40 6:00 6:30 . . 6:55 7:25 7:55 . . 8:35 . . 9:40 . . 10:35 11:35

MILLSITE 4:43 6:03 6:33 6:49 6:58 7:28 7:58 8:04 8:38 9:09 9:43 10:14 10:38 11:38

ROBINSON 4:48 6:08 6:38 . . 7:03 7:33 8:03 . . 8:43 . . 9:48 . . 10:43 11:43

HOME LAKE 4:51 6:11 6:41 6:55 7:06 7:36 8:06 8:10 8:46 9:15 9:51 10:20 10:46 11:46

RANDFONTEIN 4:54 6:14 6:44 6:59 7:09 7:39 8:09 8:13 8:49 9:18 9:54 10:23 10:49 11:49



JOHANNESBURG - RANDFONTEIN
Mondays to Fridays

Train No.

JOHANNESBURG

BRAAMFONTEIN

MAYFAIR

GROSVENOR

LANGLAAGTE

INDUSTRIA

WESTBURY

NEWCLARE

BOSMONT

MARAISBURG

UNIFIED

FLORIDA

HAMBERG

GEORGINIA

ROODEPOORT

HORISON

PRINCESS

WITPOORTJIE

LUIPAARDSVLEI

LANWEN

WINDSOR MINE

KRUGERSDORP

WES-RAND

MILLSITE

ROBINSON

HOME LAKE

RANDFONTEIN

0234 0238 0240 0242 0244 0124 0246 0248 0126 0252 0254 0128 0256 0258
11:30 12:35 13:30 14:30 15:05 15:20 15:35 16:10 16:25 16:35 17:00 17:40 17:30 18:10

11:34 12:39 13:34 14:34 15:09 15:24 15:39 16:14 16:29 16:39 17:04 17:44 17:34 18:14

11:37 12:42 13:37 14:37 15:12 . . 15:42 16:17 . . 16:42 17:07 . . 17:37 18:17

11:40 12:45 13:40 14:40 15:15 . . 15:45 16:20 . . 16:45 17:10 . . 17:40 18:20

11:42 12:47 13:42 14:42 15:17 15:30 15:47 16:22 16:35 16:47 17:12 17:50 17:42 18:22

11:44 12:49 13:44 14:44 15:19 . . 15:49 16:24 . . 16:49 17:14 . . 17:44 18:24

11:47 12:52 13:47 14:47 15:22 15:34 15:52 16:27 16:39 16:52 17:17 17:54 17:47 18:27

11:49 12:54 13:49 14:49 15:24 . . 15:54 16:29 . . 16:54 17:19 . . 17:49 18:29

11:52 12:57 13:52 14:52 15:27 . . 15:57 16:32 . . 16:57 17:22 . . 17:52 18:32

11:55 13:00 13:55 14:55 15:30 . . 16:00 16:35 . . 17:00 17:25 . . 17:55 18:35

11:57 13:02 13:57 14:57 15:32 . . 16:02 16:37 . . 17:02 17:27 . . 17:57 18:37

12:00 13:05 14:00 15:00 15:35 15:40 16:05 16:40 16:45 17:05 17:30 17:59 18:00 18:40

12:03 13:08 14:03 15:03 15:38 . . 16:08 16:43 . . 17:08 17:33 . . 18:03 18:43

12:06 13:11 14:06 15:06 15:41 . . 16:11 16:46 . . 17:11 17:36 . . 18:06 18:46

12:08 13:13 14:08 15:08 15:43 15:45 16:13 16:48 16:50 17:13 17:38 18:04 18:08 18:48

12:11 13:16 14:11 15:11 15:46 . . 16:16 16:51 . . 17:16 17:41 . . 18:11 18:51

12:14 13:19 14:14 15:14 15:49 15:49 16:19 16:54 16:54 17:19 17:44 18:09 18:14 18:54

12:17 13:22 14:17 15:17 15:52 15:53 16:22 16:57 16:58 17:22 17:47 18:12 18:17 18:57

12:21 13:26 14:21 15:21 15:56 15:56 16:26 17:01 17:01 17:26 17:51 18:15 18:21 19:01

12:24 13:29 14:24 15:24 15:59 . . 16:29 17:04 . . 17:29 17:54 . . 18:24 19:04

. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

12:27 13:32 14:27 15:27 16:02 16:00 16:32 17:07 17:05 17:32 17:57 18:20 18:27 19:07

12:30 13:35 14:30 15:30 16:05 . . 16:35 17:10 . . 17:35 18:00 . . 18:30 19:10

12:33 13:38 14:33 15:33 16:08 16:05 16:38 17:13 17:10 17:38 18:03 18:25 18:33 19:13

12:38 13:43 14:38 15:38 16:13 . . 16:43 17:18 . . 17:43 18:08 . . 18:38 19:18

12:41 13:46 14:41 15:41 16:16 16:11 16:46 17:21 17:16 17:46 18:11 18:31 18:41 19:21

12:44 13:49 14:44 15:44 16:19 16:14 16:49 17:24 17:19 17:49 18:14 18:35 18:44 19:24



JOHANNESBURG - RANDFONTEIN
Mondays to Fridays

Train No.

JOHANNESBURG

BRAAMFONTEIN

MAYFAIR

GROSVENOR

LANGLAAGTE

INDUSTRIA

WESTBURY

NEWCLARE

BOSMONT

MARAISBURG

UNIFIED

FLORIDA

HAMBERG

GEORGINIA

ROODEPOORT

HORISON

PRINCESS

WITPOORTJIE

LUIPAARDSVLEI

LANWEN

WINDSOR MINE

KRUGERSDORP

WES-RAND

MILLSITE

ROBINSON

HOME LAKE

RANDFONTEIN

0262 0264 0266

18:50 19:30 19:44

18:54 19:34 19:48

18:57 19:37 19:51

19:00 19:40 19:54

19:02 19:42 19:56

19:04 19:44 19:58

19:07 19:47 20:01

19:09 19:49 20:03

19:12 19:52 20:06

19:15 19:55 20:09

19:17 19:57 20:11

19:20 20:00 20:14

19:23 20:03 20:17

19:26 20:06 20:20

19:28 20:08 20:22

19:31 20:11 20:25

19:34 20:14 20:28

19:37 20:17 20:31

19:41 20:21 20:35

19:44 20:24 20:38

. . . . . .

19:47 20:27 20:41

19:50 20:30 20:44

19:53 20:33 20:47

19:58 20:38 20:52

20:01 20:41 20:55

20:04 20:44 20:58


